HONDAO Corporation / REV. 2018 www.hondao-optic.com / info@hondao-optic.com
DATASHEEET/JAN 2018 Passive Optical Series
HONDAO reserves the right to change the design or specification at any time without notice.
Overviews
1310/1490/1550 Filter Wavelength Division Multplexer (Fwdm) utilizes thin film coating technology and
proprietary design of non-flux metal bonding micro optics packaging. Provides low insertion loss, high channel
isolation, low temperature sensitivity and epoxy free optical path.
Feature

Storage Temperature (℃) -40~+85
Package Dimension (mm) Φ5.5x34 (L38 for 900um Loose tube)
Order Information
FWDM - XX - SCA - 3.0 - 1.5
FILTER WAVELENGTH DIVISION
1310/1490/1550 FWDM
FWDM 1490 pass
1310&1550 reflect
1550 pass
1310&1490 reflect
1310&1490 pass
1550 reflect
0.25=250u
m
0.9=900um
2.0=2.0mm
3.0=3.0mm
0.5=0.5m
1=1m
1.5m=1.5m
3=3m
...
0=No connector
SCA=SC/APC
SCU=SC/UPC
FCA=FC/APC
...